Mueo pasnusHoe/ Draught Beer

MMHHecc / Guinness
MpnaHackuia ctayT / Irish stout

Bnak Wun / Black Sheep

Poccuiickuia ctayT / Russian stout

BannaHTaliH ctayT / Ballantine stout
Poccuiickuia ctayT / Russian stout

Wrurens / Stiegl

ABCTpuiickui narep / Austrian lager

Papebeprep / Radeberger

Hemeukuit narep / German lager

Bbyasansep/ Budweiser
Yeuwckuit narep / Czech lager

Ct. Mutepc Narep / St. Peter’s Lager

AHrnickunin narep / English lager

3ctpenna Aamm / Estrella Damm
McnaHckoe ceetnoe / Spanish light beer

XamoBHUKM / Hamovniki
Poccuiickoe ceetnoe / Russian light beer

LWturens Baiic / Stigel Weisse
ABCTpuiickoe HebunbTpoBaHHoe / Austrian unfiltered beer

BnaHw ae bproccens / Blanche de Bruxelles
Benbruickoe HepunbTpoBaHHoe / Belgian unfiltered beer

Paii Pusep / Rye River

MpnaHAackuiA KpacHbili anb / Irish red ale

KunkeHHu / Kilkenny
WpnaHackuii anb / Irish Ale

BannaHTaiH dnb / Ballantine ale
Poccuinckuin anb / Russian ale

BypryHb ae ®naHgepc / Bourgogne des Flanders

Benbruickuii anb / Belgian ale

Addnurem/ Affligem

Benbruincknin abbatckuin anb/ Belgian abbaye ale

MNaHk UMNA/ Punk IPA
LWoTtnaHackaa UMA/ Scotland IPA

Py oe bptoccenb / Rouge de Bruxelles
Benbruickoe suwHesoe / Belgian cherry beer

Kpuk Makc / Krick Max

Benbruiickoe suwHesoe / Belgian cherry beer

Byadopac/ Woodforde’s

AHrAnckunin cyxont cnap / English dry cider

MarHepc/ Magners

WpnaHackuia cuap / Irish cider

Ce3oHHOe nuBso/ Season beer

250/500 ml

440/850 P

260/470 P

260/470 P

290/540 P

350/640 P

350/640 P

350/640 P

320/590 P

260/470 P

290/540 P

350/640 P

360/690 P

440/850 P

260/470 P

360/690 P

290/540 P

360/690 P

390/720 P

360/690 P

350/640 P

360/690 P

360/690 P

Muso 6yTbinouHoe
Bottled beer

KopoHa / Corona

Knaycrtannep / Clausthaler

dunstpoBaHHoe/ HeduabTpoBaHHOE 6€3a/1KOro/ibHOE NBO
Filtered/ unfiltered non-alcoholic beer

ctpenna Ppudamm/ Estrella FreeDamm
McnaHckoe 6e3ankoronbHoe / Spanich non-alcoholic beer

3aKyCKM K NUBYy
Snacks for beer

ducrawku / Pistachios
apeHbit muHaans / Roasted almonds

BucKku cmewaHHbIN
Blended whisky

BannaHTtanHc PainHcr / Ballantine’s Finest
Tannamop Abto / Tullamore Dew
Tannamop Abto XO Pom Kack /

Tullamore Dew XO Caribbean Rum Cask
MaHku LWonaep / Monkey Shoulder
MaHku Wonaep Cmokn / Monkey Shoulder Smokey
[OxemecoH/ Jameson

Oroapc Yaut Nenbn / Dewar’s White Label
Oioapc 8 net / Dewar’s 8 Years Old
Orapc 12 net / Dewar’s 12

Yueac Puran 12 net / Chivas Regal 12
Maiikepc Mapk / Makers Mark

Oxek Oenunanc / Jack Daniels

Bywmwnnc / Bushmills

Tununr / Teeling

Buckn oaHOCON0A0BbLIN
Single Malt Whisky

endnaauk 12 net / Glenfiddich 12

Tanuckep 10 net / Talisker 10

Nadpoiir 10 net / Laphroaig

NarasynuH 16 net / Lagavulin 16

MeHdapknac “105” / Glenfarclas 105
MneHdapknac 12 / Glenfarclas 12

TomaTtuH Jleracu / Tomatin Legacy

KunxomaH / Kilchoman

MeHaepuH Mageiipa / Penderin Madeira
MeHaepuH Mud / Penderin Myth

AkeHToweH / Auchentoshan

Cmoku Oxko / Smokey Joe

XapT Bpasepc / Heart Brother

CuHrnToH 12 / Singleton 12

Abepdenam 12 / Aberfeldy 12

Bpyknaaam Aiina bapau / Bruichladdich Islay Barley
Bpyknagapm Nopr LWapnotr / Bruichladdich Port Charlotte
Topser Jleracu / Torabhaig Legacy

AppaH 10 / Arran 10

TneHmopaHaxu 10 / Glenmorangie 10

KaBanaH KoHuepTtmerictep / Kavalan Concertmaster
MakannaH [abn Kack / Macallan Double Cask
MoccbepH CurHmnye Kack / Mossburn Signature Casks
O6aH / Oban

PobepT BepHc MonT / Robert Burns

TomunTyn Cnencang Mennmeet 10

Tomintoul Speyside glenlivet 10

330 ml

470 P
470 P

460 P

300 £
300P

40 ml
420 P
420 P
520 P

690 P
890 £
520 P
420 P
430 P
550 P
790 P
850 £
520 P
430 P
590 P

40 ml
1100 P
990 P
990 P
1950 P
1300 £
1100 P
800
990 P
820 P
690 £
890 P
990 P
560 £
820 P
970 P
1290 P
1200 £
790 P
1250 P
790 P
1290 P
1950 P
570 P
1690 P
1200 P
990 P



Bopaka/ Vodka 40/700 ml
Pelika / Reyka 1100/18400 P

40/500 ml
OHeruH / Onegin 310/3400 P
OpToaokc / Orthodox 190/2200 P
Llapckaa opurnHanbHas / Czar’s Original 170/1950 P
Llapckas 3onotas / Czar’s Gold 190/2200 P
Benyra Ho6n / Beluga Noble 290/3100 P
Benyra lona NanH / Beluga Gold Line 520/6200 ®
pew My3 / Grey Goose 420/5000 P
Tekuna/ Tequila 40 ml
MaTpoH Cunsep / Patro Silver 650 P
Xoce Kyapso Penocaao/ Jose Cuervo Reposado 650 £
Xoce Kyapso Cunsep/ Jose Cuervo Silver 650 £
Pom/ Rum 40 ml
Ounnomatumko Pesepsa / Diplomatico Reserva 790 P
Bapceno bnaHko / Barcelo Blanco 330P

Bapceno NpaH AHbexo apk / Barcelo Gran Anejo Dark 430 P

Nukepsi/ Liqueurs 40 ml
Bexeposka / Becherovka 400 P
Belinuc / Baileys 390 P
Erepmeiictep / Jagermeister 490 P
Cambyka / Sambuca 390 P
Kamnapu / Campary 350 P
Hacrtoiku/ Nastoyki 40 ml
NumonHuenno / Lemonchello 320P
YepHaa cmopoauHa/ Black currant 320P
Kntoksa / Cranberry 320P
XpeHosyxa / Chrenovukha (Horseradish) 320P
Urpuctoe BuHo/ Sparkling Wine 750 ml
MapTuHm Mpocekko / Martini Prosecco 4200 P
BpyHu Mpocekko / Bruni Prosecco 640/3100 £
LWapnb Mennetbe Peseps baaH 3900 P
Charles Pelletier Blanc

LUamnaHCKoe/ Champagne 750 ml
Moert LLanaoH Mmnepuan 18900 £
Moet & Chandon Imperial

[Opanbe KapT KapTt a’Op BptoT / Drappier 16900 £
Benoe suHo/ White Wine 150/750 ml
laBu BaneHTnHo Gavi Il Valentino (Italy) 6400 P
Ne TpaH Hyap LWapaoHe 640/3100 £
Le Grand Noir Chardonnay (France)

Huk Baiic Ypb6aH Pucauur 640/3100 £
Nik Weis, Urban Riesling (Germany)

Coptesene lNuHo Mpuaxo Banbgagnaxe 670/3200 £
Sortesele Pinot Grigio, Valdadige (ltaly)

Maaan Kpuk CoBUHbOH BnaH 890/4400 £
Paddle Creek” Sauvignon Blanc (New Zeland)

KpacHoe BuHOo/ Red Wine 150/750 ml
KabepHe CoBuHbOH LLInpas 640/3100 £
Cabernet Sauvignon-Shiraz

KbsaHTK / Chianti (Italy) 640/3100 £
9 NNansc dnuk Mepno Peseps 690/3400 £
9 Lives Epic Reserve Merlot (Chile)

Kpab aHg Mo 3uHdaHaenb 750/3600 £
Crab & More” Zinfandel (USA)

AcbeHga flonec ae Apo KpuaHca 590/2900 £
Hacienda Lopez de Haro, Crianza, Rioja (Spain)

Po3oBoe BuHO/ Rose Wine 150/750 ml
deyaun AparoHesu 590/2800 £
Feudi Aragonesi (lItaly)

MopTBeiiH / Port 80 ml
MawHapac daiiH ToHu/ 560 P
Maynard’s Fine Tawny

Be3ankoronbHble HanUTKK/ Soft drinks

Boaa muHepanbHas (ras) Mineral water (still) 33o0ml 260 P

Boza MuHepanbHas (6.rasa) Mineral water (sparkling) 330 mi 260 £

xnH n Mpanna/ Gin & Grappa 40 mi
Mpanna / Grappa 4209
Bombeli Candup / Bombay Sapphire 590 P
KBB Kpakcneng, / KWV Cruxland 540 P
XeHapwukc / Hendrick’s 690 P
KoHbsak/ Cognac 40 mi
Apapat Auum / Ararat Ani 520P
Apapat AbpuKoc / Ararat Apricot 520 P
Pemun MapTtaH VSOP / Remy Martin VSOP 1200 P
XeHHeccn VS / Hennessy VS 890 P
XeHHeccn VSOP / Hennessy VSOP 1350 P
BepmyTt/ Vermouth 80 ml
MapTrHu BbaHKko / Martini Bianco 360 P
MapTrHu Pocco / Martini Rosso 360 P
MapTtuHu ®uepo / Martini Fiero 360 P
MapTuHuM IKcTpa Apaii / Martini Extra Dry 360 P
KokTteitnun/ Cocktails

Benbin Pycckuii / White Russian 490 P
YepHbInt Pycckuia / Black Russian 520 P
Pomosbiit Kpbim / Rum Crimea 580 P
[OxuH ®dus / Gin Fizz 490 P
Bucku Cayap / Whiskey Sour 540 P
Tekunna CaHpans / Tequila Sunrise 560 £
CepebpsaHasn MNyns / Silver Bullet 490 P
Pbikas Cobaka / Red Dog 540 P
Oariknpu/ Daiquiri 550 P
MoxuTo/ Mojito 590 P
Kposasaa Mepwu / Bloody Mary 490 P
[xnH Bombeit ToHnk / Bombey Gin & Tonic 540 P
Mockosckuit Myn / Moscow Mule 550 P
Onpg ®ewH / Old Fashion 520 P
HerpoHu / Negroni 620 P
5-52 / B-52 540 P
Nour Aiineng / Long Island 760 P
MaprapuTta / Margarita 720 P
Aneponb Wnpwuy, / Aperol Spritz 720 P
MapTuHu ®uepo& ToHmk / Martini Fiero&Tonic 490 P
KanbBapoc/ Calvados 40 ml
Kep e lnoH A’ox VSOP / Coeur de Lion d’Auge 920 P
BnaHw ae Hopmanawu / Blanche de Normandie 650 P
fopauune Koktennun/ Hot cocktails

Npnanackuii kode/ Irish coffee 590 £
Beinuns kode / Baileys coffee 590 P
ruHTBenH / Mulled Wine 490 P
Mpor / Grog 550 P
MapoKKaHCcKuit Yaii / Moroccan Tea 390 P
MapOoKKaHCKWUI Yaii ¢ axknuHom / Moroccan Tea& Gin 490 P
HeBuHHanA BuwHA / Innocent Cherry 390 P
O6nenuxosblit yalt / Sea buckthorn Tea 390 P

Kona / Cola 330 ml 290 P
Kona Nait / Cola Light 330 ml 290 P
ToHuK / Tonic 250 ml 230P
Cnpaiit / Sprite 330 ml 290 P
Pen, bynn / Red Bull 250 ml 350P
MmBupHbI Inb / Ginger Ale 250 ml 290 P
Coku/ Juices

Mopc / Berry Drink 200/1000 mi 160/760 £
Tomar, A6,10K0, anenbCuH, BULLIHA 200 ml 160 P
Tomato, apple, orange, cherry

Kode u uaii/ Coffee & Tea

AmepuKaHo / Americano 190 P
3cnpecco / Espresso 160 P
KanyunHo / Cappuccino 220P
Natre / Latte 320P
Yai B accoptumeHTe / Tea in assortment 350 P
dpewun/ Fresh juices 200/400 ml

anenbcuH/ anenbcuH-rpenndpyt/ rpenndpyt/

A610K0-anenbcnH/ A610Ko-MopKoBb/ sbnoKo-cenbaepeit/

cenbaepei/ abnoko
in assortment

390/690 £



